provisions of this Contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by this Contract.

The following items and quantities are included in the scope of works:

			TOTAL Php 997,201.7		997.201.78
	000	Stone Masonly	19.21 cu.m	4,848.81	93,145.64
	500(1)a5 506	Pipe Culverts 600mm dia. Stone Masonry	2.00 l.m	5,021.34	10,042.68
		(Unreinforced)0.23m thick	480.00 sq.m	1,476.21	708,580.8
	201(1) 311(1)c1	Aggregate Base Coarse Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	136.55 cu.m	806.05	110,066.1
	105(1)a	Subgrade Preparation (Common Materials)	720.00 sq.m	31.03	22,341.60
2021- 304	102(2)	Roadway Excavation (Surplus Common)	170.50 cu.m	170.69	29,102.6
IB No. CW-	B.7	Occupational Safety & Health Program	2.00 pc 0.33 months	7,678.32 25,956.48	15,356.6 8,565.6
Project/ Number	B.5	Description Billboards	Quantity/ Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amoun

IN WITNESS whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

Signed sealed, delivered by **HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.**, the Provincial Governor for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by ROBERTO B. YLAGAN, the Proprietor, for the 876 CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY.

PROCURING ENTITY

CONTRACTOR

By:

HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MEA, Ph.D.

Provincial Governor

By:

ROBERTO B. YLAGAN

Proprietor

WITNESSES:

ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO

Provincial Engineer

ALTHEA F. AGUTAYA

GDH -Provincial Accountant

As to Funds Availability